Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

69. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name

1 220 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 61.50 SANDY CRAWFORD
2 232 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 54.00  Arlette K Reynolds
3 182 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 51.00 Alicia Walker
4 169 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 50.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
5 181 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 43.00 Becky Walker
6 201 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 41.00 James T Gray
7 187 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 36.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
8 236 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 36.00 Jill Alexander
9 200 Takin Pepto 073 JTIM GRAY 35.00 James T Gray

10 189 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 31.00 William T Gray

11 186 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 29.00 LAURA YARBROUGH

12 167 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 19.00 Pete Rosales

13 218 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 17.00 LEAH SMITH



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 220
2 182
3 169
4 232
5 181
6 187
7 236
8 200
9 193

10 206
11 189
12 186
13 234
14 242
15 201
16 167
17 218
18 216

Custom Tuff Slider
Travapower Lady
Dixieschicaliberty
The Dual Doctor
WRH Kings Princess
NADA Pepto Taz
Steady In Trouble
Takin Pepto 073

BJR Tyree Bart Madam
Last Red Freckle
OSU Surenufaslider
Billy Tarplay

Smart Quick Cat
Magic Stylish Oak
Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Heza Sparkling Major
NCTC Two Te Doc
Chester

SANDY CRAWFORD
ALICIA WALKER

ANITA LOCKWOOD
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
BECKY WALKER
LAURA YARBROUGH
JILL ALEXANDER

J TIM GRAY

Kathryn Hussong
JANET KALINOWSKI

W TODD GRAY
JONATHAN C YARBROUGH
DONNA E. POTEET
LISA PASSELL
SPENCER GRAY (BC)
PETE ROSALES

LEAH SMITH

PETE RYBACKI

79.50
79.00
78.50
78.50
77.00
74.50
72.50
72.00
70.50
69.00
66.50
65.50
64.00
64.00
63.00
61.00
56.50
54.50

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

SANDY CRAWFORD
Alicia Walker

Bill & Anita Lockwood
Arlette K Reynolds
Becky Walker

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Jill Alexander

James T Gray

Kathryn Hussong
Janet E. Kalinowski
William T Gray
LAURA YARBROUGH
Donna Poteet

LISA PASSELL
James T Gray

Pete Rosales

LEAH SMITH

PETE RYBACKI



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 189 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 7050 13.00 William T Gray
2 232 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 69.00 12.00 Arlette K Reynolds
3 201 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 68.00 11.00 James T Gray
4 220 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 67.50 10.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
5 182 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 67.50 9.00 Alicia Walker
6 169 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 67.00 8.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
7 200 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 66.50 7.00 James T Gray
8 187 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 65.00 6.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
9 218 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 63.00 5.00 LEAH SMITH
10 167 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 59.50 4.00 Pete Rosales
OP 11 236 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 67.50 3.00 Jill Alexander
OP 12 186 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH  66.00 2.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
OP 13 181 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 64.50 1.00 Becky Walker



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 220 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 74.00 19.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
2 232 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 72.00 18.00 Arlette K Reynolds
3 182 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 70.50 17.00 Alicia Walker
4 181 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 70.50 16.00 Becky Walker
5 236 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 69.50 15.00 Jill Alexander
6 206 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 68.00 14.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
7 200 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 67.50 13.00 James T Gray
8 237 Buckskin Henry TEENA DAVIS 67.50 12.00 TEENA DAVIS
9 242 Magic Stylish Oak LISA PASSELL 67.00 11.00 LISA PASSELL
10 169 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 66.50 10.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
11 201 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (BC) 66.50 9.00 James T Gray
12 189 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 66.00 8.00 William T Gray
13T 186 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 65.50 7.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
13T 187 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 65.50 7.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
15 218 NCTC Two Te Doc LEAH SMITH 64.50 5.00 LEAH SMITH
16 234 Smart Quick Cat DONNA E. POTEET 62.50 4.00 Donna Poteet
17 193 BJR Tyree Bart Madam Kathryn Hussong 53,50 3.00 Kathryn Hussong
OP 18 216 Chester PETE RYBACKI 63.50 2.00 PETE RYBACKI
OP 19 167 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 58,50 1.00 Pete Rosales



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 206

2 251

3 201

4 169

5 220

6 242

7 186

8 181

9 167

10 187

11 232

12 182

13 235

14 236

15 218

16 200

17 237

18 189
OP 19 234

Last Red Freckle
Silver Savannah Cat
Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Dixieschicaliberty
Custom Tuff Slider
Magic Stylish Oak
Billy Tarplay

WRH Kings Princess
Heza Sparkling Major
NADA Pepto Taz
The Dual Doctor
Travapower Lady

Lil Red Velvet
Steady In Trouble
NCTC Two Te Doc
Takin Pepto 073
Buckskin Henry
OSU Surenufaslider
Smart Quick Cat

JANET KALINOWSKI
LORI STEPHENS
SPENCER GRAY (BC)
ANITA LOCKWOOD
SANDY CRAWFORD
LISA PASSELL
JONATHAN C YARBROUGH
BECKY WALKER

PETE ROSALES
LAURA YARBROUGH
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
ALICIA WALKER
DONNA E. POTEET
JILL ALEXANDER

LEAH SMITH

JTIM GRAY

TEENA DAVIS

W TODD GRAY

DONNA E. POTEET

73.00
72.00
71.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
56.00
49.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.50
14.50
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Janet E. Kalinowski
Shannon Pigott
James T Gray

Bill & Anita Lockwood
SANDY CRAWFORD
LISA PASSELL
LAURA YARBROUGH
Becky Walker

Pete Rosales

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Arlette K Reynolds
Alicia Walker

DONNA E. POTEET
Jill Alexander

LEAH SMITH

James T Gray

TEENA DAVIS
William T Gray

Donna Poteet



